
LOTS 4 & 5 BLOCK B SOUTHWOOD ACR

359-330, DC JAMES THOMAS 943-892

SICKMON DEBORAH THOMAS
16330 MCGLAMERY RD
ODESSA, FL 33556

36-4S-16-03352-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

36416.010 1.00/

04/22/2022 MLU

08/06/2019 BC 4.53 67,950 0 0 67,950

STANDARD
3

183,660
12,544
67,950

264,154
136,756
127,398

HX HB WX 55,722
71,676

264,154
0

264,154

1400/0112 11/21/2019 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BARBARA H THOMAS (ENH

DEBORAH THOMAS SICK
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PRMT:1:1: PILE BARN

LAND:1:1: ADJ FOR SIZE

000054527 Electrical Servic 11/19/2025

10442 STORAGE 50 11/13/1995

HX Base Yr

129 SW BENZ WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame N/A 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,065 122.1715 136.83 282,554 1966 1966 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1779

BAS 1,779 100 1,779 158,224

FOP 198 30 59 5,247

UGR 399 45 180 16,009

UST 105 45 47 4,180

2,481 2,065 183,660

BAS= W66 S33 E12 FOP= S6 E33N6 W33$ E33 UST= S5 E21 N5 W21$
UGR= E21 N19 W21 S19$ N19 E21 N14$.

BAS

66

33

12 33

19

21

14

FOP6

33

6

33

UST5

21

5

21

UGR

21

19

21

19

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 150

4 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 24 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 3,696

5 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 24 30 720.00 UT 5.00 5.00 60 1993 1993 3 60 2,160

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 31 177 5,487.00 UT 2.00 2.00 40 1993 1993 3 40 4,390

7 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 14 16 224.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 448

12,544

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.53 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 67,950


